
West Lyon Booster Club Relays - May 12, 2025
West Lyon HS
Meet Program

#15 Girls' SMR 800m Varsity Finals

Lane # on heart of 4th runner

Heat 1
1 GEORGE LITTLE ROCK 'A'

1) Gretchen Stratman 10 2) Madelyn (Maddie) Aeikens 10
3) Lindsey Haken 11 4) Grace Ubbinga 9

2 SIOUX CENTER 'A'

1) Alivia Johnston 12 2) Margo Schuiteman 12
3) Courteney Schmidt 11 4) Macyn Van Aartsen 9

3 WEST LYON INWOOD 'A'

1) Savannah Smith Jr 2) Annie Metzger 12
3) Leah Blauwet 11 4) Kyndra Gramstad 12

4 BOYDEN-HULL 'A'

1) Maya Netten 12 2) Elsie Hoegh 10
3) Emilee Gerritsen 10 4) Ciana Zomer 10

5 CENTRAL LYON 'A'

1) Hayden Stettnichs 12 2) Michelene Sedam 10
3) Taylor Rypkema 9 4) Anika Springer 10

6 SHELDON COMMUNITY 'A'

1) Kendra Hamer 9 2) Abagail VanBeek 11
3) Dulcie Mouw 9 4) Kendalyn Sterler 9

#16 Girls' SMR 800m JV Finals

Lane # on heart of 4th runner

Heat 1
3 CENTRAL LYON 'A'

1) Hennessy Flying Horse 9 2) Avery Littlefield 11
3) Lexie DeWeerd 10 4) Madalyn Van Der Weerd 11

#17 Boys' SMR 800m Varsity Finals

Lane # on heart of 4th runner

Heat 1
1 SIOUX CENTER 'A'

1) Cohen Verhoef 10 2) Tate Swager 10
3) Zachary VanBeek 11 4) Karson Work 10

2 CENTRAL LYON 'A'

1) Cael Schipper 10 2) Caleb Kooiker 10
3) Noah Johnson 10 4) Levin Lopez 9

3 GEORGE LITTLE ROCK 'A'

1) Jack Krull 12 2) Wyatt Minter 10
3) Austin Landis 10 4) Gavin Bruns 11

4 WEST LYON INWOOD 'A'

1) Cooper Schoening 11 2) Easton DeJong 10
3) Mason McCarty 10 4) River Kramer 9

5 BOYDEN-HULL 'A'

1) Cole Bomgaars 10 2) Kayden Pickner 10
3) Kahle Weber 11 4) Jaivyn Van Grootheest 11

6 SHELDON COMMUNITY 'A'

1) Wesley Kruse 12 2) Owen Brouwer 11
3) Cooper Meyer-Vander Sluis 11 4) Gavin Van Holland 9

#18 Boys' SMR 800m JV Finals

Lane # on heart of 4th runner

Heat 1
1 SHELDON COMMUNITY 'A'

1) Kamron Kleinhesselink 9 2) Caleb Schwartz 9
3) Saul Guadarama 10 4) William Collins 10

2 BOYDEN-HULL 'A'

1) Josiah Draayer 10 2) Grant Dykstra 9
3) Samuel Quevedo 10 4) Oscar Villalobos 12

3 CENTRAL LYON 'A'

1) Loveson Raymond 9 2) Ethan Hoogendoorn 9
3) Aric Austin 9 4) Will Timmer 9

4 SIOUX CENTER 'A'

1) Sawyer Hietbrink 10 2) Ezra Hibma 10
3) Lane Waddle 11 4) Easton Addink 11

5 WEST LYON INWOOD 'A'

1) Darren Van Beek 10 2) Daxtyn Metzger 10
3) Dawson Klarenbeek 10 4) Damon Snyders 9

#19 Boys' 800 Meters Ambulatory Finals

Lane # on heart of each runner

Heat 1
3 Xander Rentschler 12 WEST LYON INWOOD
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#20 Girls' 3000 Meters Varsity Finals

Lane # on heart of each runner

Heat 1
1 Evelyn Schmidt 9 BOYDEN-HULL
2 Malison Rentschler 12 WEST LYON INWOOD
3 Anna Oostenink 9 SIOUX CENTER
4 Chloe David 10 WEST LYON INWOOD

#21 Boys' 3200 Meters Varsity Finals

Lane # on heart of each runner

Heat 1
1 Lewis Scheaffer 10 SHELDON COMMUNITY
2 Landon Meinerts 9 CENTRAL LYON
3 Alec Kock 11 WEST LYON INWOOD
4 Samuel McCord 9 SIOUX CENTER
5 Edwin Perez 11 WEST LYON INWOOD

#22 Girls' 4x800 Relay Varsity Finals

Lane # on heart of 4th runner

Heat 1
3 SIOUX CENTER 'A'

1) Kate VandeHoef 10 2) Kylee Wielenga 10
3) Raelle Kroese 9 4) Adriel Bajema 10

4 CENTRAL LYON 'A'

1) Elsa Kurrle 10 2) Lexi Davis 10
3) Amber Langholdt 10 4) Jessa Vande Weerd 9

5 WEST LYON INWOOD 'A'

1) Jorja Smith 9 2) Taevyn Koedam 9
3) Trissa Meyer 9 4) Taya Christie 9

#23 Boys' 4x800 Relay Varsity Finals

Lane # on heart of 4th runner

Heat 1
1 SIOUX CENTER 'A'

1) Bryce Oostenink 11 2) Raymond Landegent 9
3) Joshua Truesdell 9 4) Kaiden Beukelman 9

2 WEST LYON INWOOD 'A'

1) Rowyn Knoblock 9 2) Joshua Rinkenberger 10
3) Abel Gherian 10 4) Mason Underberg 9

#24 Girls' 4x100 Shuttle Hurdles Varsity Finals

Lane # on left hip of 4th runner

Heat 1
2 WEST LYON INWOOD 'A'

1) Lucy Doorneweerd 10 2) Braylyn Childress Jr
3) Emersyn Rentschler 11 4) Annie Metzger 12

4 CENTRAL LYON 'A'

1) Ayda VanderZee 9 2) Mali Kellenberger 9
3) Ellea Pulscher 10 4) Shyanne Struckman 11

#25 Boys' 4x110 Shuttle Hurdles Varsity Finals

Lane # on left hip of 4th runner

Heat 1
2 CENTRAL LYON 'A'

1) Cael Schipper 10 2) Jephte Raymond 10
3) Tynan Schipper 10 4) Rylan Maxwell 11

4 WEST LYON INWOOD 'A'

1) Bryson Childress 12 2) Jaxton DeJong 9
3) Jared Ciesielski 11 4) Carson Meyer 12

Heat 2
2 SHELDON COMMUNITY 'A'

1) Caiden Jager 10 2) Jaxon Hegenbarth 9
3) Parker Kamstra 10 4) Sawyer Olson 10

4 SIOUX CENTER 'A'

1) Dylan Veltkamp 10 2) Elisha Los 10
3) Lincoln Smit 9 4) Parker Smit 9

#26 Girls' 100 Meters Varsity Finals

Lane # on left hip of each runner

Heat 1
2 Brooklyn Bosch 9 CENTRAL LYON
3 Justina Van Regenmorter 9 SHELDON COMMUNITY
4 Kiera Boogerd 11 BOYDEN-HULL
5 Daila Quevedo Pech 12 BOYDEN-HULL

Heat 2
1 Cami McKenny 9 WEST LYON INWOOD
2 Taryn Kooima 9 SIOUX CENTER
3 Lindsey Haken 11 GEORGE LITTLE ROCK
4 Savannah Smith JR WEST LYON INWOOD
5 Michelene Sedam 10 CENTRAL LYON
6 Gretchen Stratman 10 GEORGE LITTLE ROCK

#27 Girls' 100 Meters JV Finals

Lane # on left hip of each runner

Heat 1
1 Sisira Wiangseema 10 SHELDON COMMUNITY
2 Kate Kupferschmidt 9 CENTRAL LYON
3 Madelyn (Maddie) Aeikens 10 GEORGE LITTLE ROCK
4 Danika Buyert 9 BOYDEN-HULL
5 Addisyn Kavanagh 9 SHELDON COMMUNITY
6 Mercedes Janisch 10 SIOUX CENTER

#28 Boys' 100 Meters Varsity Finals

Lane # on left hip of each runner

Heat 1
2 Cooper Votrobeck 10 SIOUX CENTER
3 Cash Sandbulte 10 GEORGE LITTLE ROCK
4 Parker Kamstra 10 SHELDON COMMUNITY
5 Gabe Karalius 11 GEORGE LITTLE ROCK

Heat 2
1 Cody Sandbulte 11 SIOUX CENTER
2 Elijah Kruse 10 CENTRAL LYON
3 Tate Hawf 12 WEST LYON INWOOD
4 Wesley Kruse 12 SHELDON COMMUNITY
5 Ben Meyer 11 WEST LYON INWOOD
6 Caleb Kooiker 10 CENTRAL LYON
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#29 Boys' 100 Meters JV Finals

Lane # on left hip of each runner

Heat 1
1 Ethan Bosma 10 SIOUX CENTER
2 Jesus Marquez 10 SIOUX CENTER
3 Briggs Baack 9 SHELDON COMMUNITY
4 Wyatt Guse 9 GEORGE LITTLE ROCK
5 Gavin Van Wyhe 9 CENTRAL LYON

Heat 2
1 Kenddrel Thomas 11 CENTRAL LYON
2 Marlin Martinez 11 GEORGE LITTLE ROCK
3 Darren Van Beek 10 WEST LYON INWOOD
4 Jacob Snyders 10 WEST LYON INWOOD
5 Devon Johnson 10 BOYDEN-HULL
6 Aiden Kavanagh 9 SHELDON COMMUNITY

#30 Boys' 100 Meters Ambulatory Finals

Lane # on left hip of each runner

Heat 1
3 Xander Rentschler 12 WEST LYON INWOOD

#31 Girls' DMR 1600m Varsity Finals

Lane # on heart of 4th runner

Heat 1
2 CENTRAL LYON 'A'

1) Hayden Stettnichs 12 2) Taylor Rypkema 9
3) Anika Springer 10 4) Elsa Kurrle 10

3 SIOUX CENTER 'A'

1) Taylor Holverson 10 2) Stella Hietbrink 9
3) Maci Schmalbeck 12 4) Molly Isakson 10

4 BOYDEN-HULL 'A'

1) Maya Netten 12 2) Ciana Zomer 10
3) Makinze Rensink 12 4) Elyse Zwart 12

5 WEST LYON INWOOD 'A'

1) Maddison David 12 2) Cami McKenny 9
3) Trissa Meyer 9 4) Allison Lopez 9

#32 Boys' DMR 1600m Varsity Finals

Lane # on heart of 4th runner

Heat 1
2 CENTRAL LYON 'A'

1) Liam Vander Zee 11 2) Levin Lopez 9
3) Noah Johnson 10 4) David Nebelsick 10

3 SIOUX CENTER 'A'

1) Tate Swager 10 2) Zachary VanBeek 11
3) Caden Kooiker 10 4) Karson Work 10

4 BOYDEN-HULL 'A'

1) Jaivyn Van Grootheest 11 2) Kahle Weber 11
3) Cole Bomgaars 10 4) Jakob Pottebaum 10

5 WEST LYON INWOOD 'A'

1) Daxtyn Metzger 10 2) Dawson Klarenbeek 10
3) Beckett Driesen 9 4) Rowyn Knoblock 9

#33 Girls' 400 Meters Varsity Finals

Lane # on left hip of each runner

Heat 1
2 Carly VanHorssen 10 SIOUX CENTER
3 Madalyn Van Der Weerd 11 CENTRAL LYON
4 Elizabeth Klein 11 BOYDEN-HULL

Heat 2
1 Daila Quevedo Pech 12 BOYDEN-HULL
2 Molly Konechne 11 CENTRAL LYON
3 Audrina Jones 10 SIOUX CENTER
4 Kyndra Gramstad 12 WEST LYON INWOOD
5 Taevyn Koedam 9 WEST LYON INWOOD

#34 Boys' 400 Meters Varsity Finals

Lane # on left hip of each runner

Heat 1
3 Cooper Meyer-Vander Sluis 11 SHELDON COMMUNITY
4 Derek Kruger 9 SHELDON COMMUNITY

Heat 2
1 Abel Gherian 10 WEST LYON INWOOD
2 Sam Underberg 11 WEST LYON INWOOD
3 Zach Anderson 9 GEORGE LITTLE ROCK
4 Micah VandeVegte 12 SIOUX CENTER
5 Cash Sandbulte 10 GEORGE LITTLE ROCK
6 Zaron Thonstad 9 SIOUX CENTER

#35 Boys' 400 Meters JV Finals

Lane # on left hip of each runner

Heat 1
2 William Collins 10 SHELDON COMMUNITY
3 Reece Snyders 9 WEST LYON INWOOD
4 Nikolas Mulder 10 CENTRAL LYON
5 Saul Guadarama 10 SHELDON COMMUNITY

Heat 2
1 Justin Ortner 9 SIOUX CENTER
2 Wyatt Guse 9 GEORGE LITTLE ROCK
3 Marlin Martinez 11 GEORGE LITTLE ROCK
4 Jason Robles 11 SIOUX CENTER
5 Alex Jansma 9 WEST LYON INWOOD
6 Andrew Williams 9 CENTRAL LYON

#36 Boys' 400 Meters Ambulatory Finals

Lane # on left hip of each runner

Heat 1
3 Xander Rentschler 12 WEST LYON INWOOD
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#37 Girls' 4x200 Relay Varsity Finals

Lane # on left hip of 4th runner

Heat 1
1 SHELDON COMMUNITY 'A'

1) Kendra Hamer 9 2) Aleecia Portz 9
3) Aspen Van Holland 9 4) Dulcie Mouw 9

2 CENTRAL LYON 'A'

1) Taya Metzger 9 2) Ayda VanderZee 9
3) Lexie DeWeerd 10 4) Avery Littlefield 11

3 WEST LYON INWOOD 'A'

1) Jorja Smith 9 2) Braylyn Childress Jr
3) Leah Blauwet 11 4) Savannah Smith Jr

4 BOYDEN-HULL 'A'

1) Maya Netten 12 2) Ciana Zomer 10
3) Elsie Hoegh 10 4) Emilee Gerritsen 10

5 SIOUX CENTER 'A'

1) Kate VandeHoef 10 2) Sophia Tacke 9
3) Raelle Kroese 9 4) Anna Oostenink 9

6 GEORGE LITTLE ROCK 'A'

1) Gretchen Stratman 10 2) Amy Thole 9
3) Danyka Gisolf 9 4) Madelyn (Maddie) Aeikens 10

#38 Girls' 4x200 Relay JV Finals

Lane # on left hip of 4th runner

Heat 1
3 SHELDON COMMUNITY 'A'

1) Justina Van Regenmorter 9 2) Sisira Wiangseema 10
3) Addisyn Kavanagh 9 4) Jadelyn Simpson 9

4 CENTRAL LYON 'A'

1) Charlee VanderZee 9 2) Emelia Stiltz 9
3) Hennessy Flying Horse 9 4) Kate Kupferschmidt 9

#39 Boys' 4x200 Relay Varsity Finals

Lane # on left hip of 4th runner

Heat 1
1 BOYDEN-HULL 'A'

1) Levi Schafer 12 2) Jaivyn Van Grootheest 11
3) Kayden Pickner 10 4) Kahle Weber 11

2 CENTRAL LYON 'A'

1) Egan Pedersen 10 2) Matt Elbert 12
3) Jephte Raymond 10 4) Cael Schipper 10

3 WEST LYON INWOOD 'A'

1) Cooper Schoening 11 2) Easton DeJong 10
3) River Kramer 9 4) Mason McCarty 10

4 GEORGE LITTLE ROCK 'A'

1) Jack Krull 12 2) Austin Landis 10
3) Gavin Bruns 11 4) Wyatt Minter 10

5 SIOUX CENTER 'A'

1) Sawyer Hietbrink 10 2) Ezra Hibma 10
3) Lane Waddle 11 4) Cohen Verhoef 10

#40 Boys' 4x200 Relay JV Finals

Lane # on left hip of 4th runner

Heat 1
1 BOYDEN-HULL 'A'

1) Josiah Draayer 10 2) Layton Snuttjer 10
3) Grant Dykstra 9 4) Devon Johnson 10

2 SIOUX CENTER 'A'

1) Jace Bradshaw 11 2) Blake Boogerd 11
3) McArthur Schuiteman 9 4) Calvin Nice 9

3 CENTRAL LYON 'A'

1) Loveson Raymond 9 2) Aric Austin 9
3) Ethan Hoogendoorn 9 4) Will Timmer 9

4 WEST LYON INWOOD 'A'

1) Jonny Leuthold 10 2) Tyler Kenyon 10
3) Jacob Snyders 10 4) Damon Snyders 9

5 SHELDON COMMUNITY 'A'

1) Aiden Kavanagh 9 2) Kamron Kleinhesselink 9
3) Caleb Schwartz 9 4) Gavin Van Holland 9

#41 Girls' 100m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Lane # on left hip of each runner

Heat 1
2 Kiera Boogerd 11 BOYDEN-HULL
3 Emersyn Rentschler 11 WEST LYON INWOOD
4 Ellea Pulscher 10 CENTRAL LYON

Heat 2
2 Margo Schuiteman 12 SIOUX CENTER
3 Annie Metzger 12 WEST LYON INWOOD
4 Mali Kellenberger 9 CENTRAL LYON
5 Alivia Johnston 12 SIOUX CENTER

#42 Girls' 100m Hurdles JV Finals

Lane # on left hip of each runner

Heat 1
5 Brooklyn Bosch 9 CENTRAL LYON

#43 Boys' 110m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Lane # on left hip of each runner

Heat 1
2 Jaxon Hegenbarth 9 SHELDON COMMUNITY
3 Elisha Los 10 SIOUX CENTER
4 Caiden Jager 10 SHELDON COMMUNITY

Heat 2
2 Bryson Childress 12 WEST LYON INWOOD
3 Carson Meyer 12 WEST LYON INWOOD
4 Rylan Maxwell 11 CENTRAL LYON
5 Dylan Veltkamp 10 SIOUX CENTER
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#44 Girls' 800 Meters Varsity Finals

Lane # on heart of each runner

Heat 1
1 Kolby Oldenkamp 11 SIOUX CENTER
2 Corrine Mccord 12 SIOUX CENTER
3 Evelyn Schmidt 9 BOYDEN-HULL
4 Kylie Robinson 9 SHELDON COMMUNITY
5 Taya Christie 9 WEST LYON INWOOD
6 Chloe David 10 WEST LYON INWOOD
7 Lexi Davis 10 CENTRAL LYON
8 Elizabeth Klein 11 BOYDEN-HULL

#45 Boys' 800 Meters Varsity Finals

Heat 1
1 Michael Wassenaar 12 SHELDON COMMUNITY
2 Caden Kooiker 10 SIOUX CENTER
3 Jakob Pottebaum 10 BOYDEN-HULL
4 Raymond Landegent 9 SIOUX CENTER
5 Joshua Rinkenberger 10 WEST LYON INWOOD
6 Oscar Villalobos 12 BOYDEN-HULL
7 Abel Gherian 10 WEST LYON INWOOD
8 Wyatt Guse 9 GEORGE LITTLE ROCK
9 Nikolas Mulder 10 CENTRAL LYON
10 Andrew Williams 9 CENTRAL LYON
11 Malakai Vermeer 10 SHELDON COMMUNITY

#46 Boys' 800 Meters JV Finals

Lane # on heart of each runner

Heat 1
12 Parker Smit 9 SIOUX CENTER
13 Mason Underberg 9 WEST LYON INWOOD
14 Evan Kirby 10 SHELDON COMMUNITY
15 Alex Jansma 9 WEST LYON INWOOD
16 Joshua Truesdell 9 SIOUX CENTER

#47 Girls' 200 Meters Varsity Finals

Lane # on left hip of each runner

Heat 1
1 Mercedes Janisch 10 SIOUX CENTER
2 Danika Buyert 9 BOYDEN-HULL
3 Madalyn Van Der Weerd 11 CENTRAL LYON
4 Dulcie Mouw 9 SHELDON COMMUNITY
5 Kendalyn Sterler 9 SHELDON COMMUNITY

Heat 2
1 Lexie DeWeerd 10 CENTRAL LYON
2 Grace Ubbinga 9 GEORGE LITTLE ROCK
3 Kyndra Gramstad 12 WEST LYON INWOOD
4 Lindsey Haken 11 GEORGE LITTLE ROCK
5 Cami McKenny 9 WEST LYON INWOOD
6 Taryn Kooima 9 SIOUX CENTER

#48 Boys' 200 Meters Varsity Finals

Lane # on left hip of each runner

Heat 1
1 Parker Boone 10 SIOUX CENTER
2 Noah Johnson 10 CENTRAL LYON
3 Elijah Kruse 10 CENTRAL LYON
4 Kyler Govig 10 SIOUX CENTER

Heat 2
1 Wesley Kruse 12 SHELDON COMMUNITY
2 Evan Hildring 11 WEST LYON INWOOD
3 Tate Hawf 12 WEST LYON INWOOD
4 Wyatt Minter 10 GEORGE LITTLE ROCK
5 Owen Brouwer 11 SHELDON COMMUNITY
6 Levi Schafer 12 BOYDEN-HULL

#49 Boys' 200 Meters JV Finals

Lane # on left hip of each runner

Heat 1
2 Kamron Kleinhesselink 9 SHELDON COMMUNITY
3 Colton Roskam 9 SIOUX CENTER
4 Jaxson King 9 SIOUX CENTER

Heat 2
1 Gavin Van Wyhe 9 CENTRAL LYON
2 Hunter Boone 10 SHELDON COMMUNITY
3 Darren Van Beek 10 WEST LYON INWOOD
4 Jerrence Knoblock 10 WEST LYON INWOOD
5 Ethan Hoogendoorn 9 CENTRAL LYON

#50 Boys' 200 Meters Ambulatory Finals

Lane # on left hip of each runner

Heat 1
3 Xander Rentschler 12 WEST LYON INWOOD

#51 Girls' 400m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Lane # on left hip of each runner

Heat 1
1 Ellea Pulscher 10 CENTRAL LYON
2 Taylor Holverson 10 SIOUX CENTER
3 Makinze Rensink 12 BOYDEN-HULL
4 Annie Metzger 12 WEST LYON INWOOD
5 Shyanne Struckman 11 CENTRAL LYON
6 Emersyn Rentschler 11 WEST LYON INWOOD

#52 Boys' 400m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Lane # on left hip of each runner

Heat 1
2 Lincoln Smit 9 SIOUX CENTER
3 Sawyer Olson 10 SHELDON COMMUNITY
4 Braxton Van Houten 10 WEST LYON INWOOD

Heat 2
1 Jonny Leuthold 10 WEST LYON INWOOD
2 Caiden Jager 10 SHELDON COMMUNITY
3 Cole Bomgaars 10 BOYDEN-HULL
4 Max Plasier 10 SIOUX CENTER
5 Levin Lopez 9 CENTRAL LYON
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#53 Girls' 1500 Meters Varsity Finals

Lane # on heart of each runner

Heat 1
1 Elyse Zwart 12 BOYDEN-HULL
2 Kylee Wielenga 10 SIOUX CENTER
3 Rylan VandeVegte 11 SIOUX CENTER
4 Jessa Vande Weerd 9 CENTRAL LYON
5 Amber Langholdt 10 CENTRAL LYON
6 Evelyn Schmidt 9 BOYDEN-HULL
7 Malison Rentschler 12 WEST LYON INWOOD

#54 Girls' 1500 Meters JV Finals

Lane # on heart of each runner

Heat 1
8 Charlotta Dean 9 SIOUX CENTER
9 Daila Quevedo Pech 12 BOYDEN-HULL

#55 Boys' 1600 Meters Varsity Finals

Lane # on heart of each runner

Heat 1
1 Caleb Huff 12 SHELDON COMMUNITY
2 Matthew Dahm 9 SIOUX CENTER
3 Brock Lehman 9 SIOUX CENTER
4 Landon Meinerts 9 CENTRAL LYON
5 David Nebelsick 10 CENTRAL LYON
6 Samuel Quevedo 10 BOYDEN-HULL
7 Jayden Hegenbarth 10 SHELDON COMMUNITY
8 Alec Kock 11 WEST LYON INWOOD
9 Edwin Perez 11 WEST LYON INWOOD

#56 Boys' 1600 Meters JV Finals

Lane # on heart of each runner

Heat 1
10 Raymond Landegent 9 SIOUX CENTER
11 Kaiden Beukelman 9 SIOUX CENTER

#57 Girls' 4x100 Relay Varsity Finals

Lane # on left hip of 4th runner

Heat 1
1 SHELDON COMMUNITY 'A'

1) Kendra Hamer 9 2) Aleecia Portz 9
3) Aspen Van Holland 9 4) Abagail VanBeek 11

2 BOYDEN-HULL 'A'

1) Emilee Gerritsen 10 2) Ciana Zomer 10
3) Makinze Rensink 12 4) Maya Netten 12

3 SIOUX CENTER 'A'

1) Mia Jensen 12 2) Stella Hietbrink 9
3) Courteney Schmidt 11 4) Taylor Holverson 10

4 WEST LYON INWOOD 'A'

1) Savannah Smith Jr 2) Braylyn Childress Jr
3) Leah Blauwet 11 4) Kyndra Gramstad 12

5 CENTRAL LYON 'A'

1) Hayden Stettnichs 12 2) Taylor Rypkema 9
3) Michelene Sedam 10 4) Avery Littlefield 11

6 GEORGE LITTLE ROCK 'A'

1) Gretchen Stratman 10 2) Danyka Gisolf 9
3) Madelyn (Maddie) Aeikens 10 4) Grace Ubbinga 9

#58 Girls' 4x100 Relay JV Finals

Lane # on left hip of 4th runner

Heat 1
2 SHELDON COMMUNITY 'A'

1) Zeyda Kruger 9 2) Sisira Wiangseema 10
3) Addisyn Kavanagh 9 4) Jadelyn Simpson 9

3 BOYDEN-HULL 'A'

1) Daila Quevedo Pech 12 2) Elizabeth Klein 11
3) Kiera Boogerd 11 4) Danika Buyert 9

4 CENTRAL LYON 'A'

1) Charlee VanderZee 9 2) Emelia Stiltz 9
3) Hennessy Flying Horse 9 4) Kate Kupferschmidt 9
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#59 Boys' 4x100 Relay Varsity Finals

Lane # on left hip of 4th runner

Heat 1
1 SHELDON COMMUNITY 'A'

1) Parker Kamstra 10 2) Derek Kruger 9
3) Jaxon Hegenbarth 9 4) Aiden Kavanagh 9

2 GEORGE LITTLE ROCK 'A'

1) Jack Krull 12 2) Gavin Bruns 11
3) Zach Anderson 9 4) Wyatt Minter 10

3 WEST LYON INWOOD 'A'

1) Ben Meyer 11 2) Carson Meyer 12
3) Evan Hildring 11 4) Tate Hawf 12

4 CENTRAL LYON 'A'

1) Egan Pedersen 10 2) Matt Elbert 12
3) Tynan Schipper 10 4) Elijah Kruse 10

5 SIOUX CENTER 'A'

1) Parker Boone 10 2) Kyler Govig 10
3) Jace Bradshaw 11 4) McArthur Schuiteman 9

6 BOYDEN-HULL 'A'

1) Kayden Pickner 10 2) Kolter Van Egdom 11
3) Layton Snuttjer 10 4) Levi Schafer 12

#60 Boys' 4x100 Relay JV Finals

Lane # on left hip of 4th runner

Heat 1
1 SHELDON COMMUNITY 'A'

1) Hunter Boone 10 2) Kamron Kleinhesselink 9
3) Caleb Schwartz 9 4) Gavin Van Holland 9

2 SIOUX CENTER 'A'

1) Landon Bauer 9 2) Calvin Nice 9
3) Makai Gesink 10 4) David Neese 11

3 CENTRAL LYON 'A'

1) Loveson Raymond 9 2) Aric Austin 9
3) Kenddrel Thomas 11 4) Will Timmer 9

4 WEST LYON INWOOD 'A'

1) Jared Ciesielski 11 2) Jerrence Knoblock 10
3) Cooper Schoening 11 4) Jaxton DeJong 9

5 BOYDEN-HULL 'A'

1) Josiah Draayer 10 2) Grant Dykstra 9
3) Devon Johnson 10 4) Samuel Quevedo 10

6 GEORGE LITTLE ROCK 'A'

1) Cash Sandbulte 10 2) Wyatt Guse 9
3) Gabe Karalius 11 4) Marlin Martinez 11

#61 Girls' 4x100 Throwers Relay Throwers Finals

Lane # on left hip of 4th runner

Heat 1
3 CENTRAL LYON 'A'

#62 Boys' 4x100 Throwers Relay Throwers Finals

Lane # on left hip of 4th runner

Heat 1
2 WEST LYON INWOOD 'A'

3 CENTRAL LYON 'A'

4 SHELDON COMMUNITY 'A'

5 BOYDEN-HULL 'A'

#63 Girls' 4x400 Relay Varsity Finals

Lane # on heart of 4th runner

Heat 1
2 WEST LYON INWOOD 'A'

1) Jorja Smith 9 2) Taevyn Koedam 9
3) Trissa Meyer 9 4) Allison Lopez 9

3 CENTRAL LYON 'A'

1) Ayda VanderZee 9 2) Anika Springer 10
3) Molly Konechne 11 4) Shyanne Struckman 11

4 SIOUX CENTER 'A'

1) Kate VandeHoef 10 2) Macyn Van Aartsen 9
3) Adriel Bajema 10 4) Raelle Kroese 9

#64 Boys' 4x400 Relay Varsity Finals

Lane # on heart of 4th runner

Heat 1
2 BOYDEN-HULL 'A'

1) Jakob Pottebaum 10 2) Kayden Pickner 10
3) Layton Snuttjer 10 4) Samuel Quevedo 10

3 SIOUX CENTER 'A'

1) Micah VandeVegte 12 2) Easton Addink 11
3) Caden Kooiker 10 4) Max Plasier 10

4 WEST LYON INWOOD 'A'

1) Sam Underberg 11 2) River Kramer 9
3) Easton DeJong 10 4) Mason McCarty 10

5 SHELDON COMMUNITY 'A'

1) Michael Wassenaar 12 2) Malakai Vermeer 10
3) Lewis Scheaffer 10 4) Caleb Huff 12

#1 Girls' Shot Put Varsity Finals

4 attempts allowed, and they will be final.

Flight 1
1 Audrey Punt 9 SHELDON COMMUNITY
2 Danyka Gisolf 9 GEORGE LITTLE ROCK
3 Aleecia Portz 9 SHELDON COMMUNITY
4 Alexa Zomer 10 BOYDEN-HULL
5 Amy Thole 9 GEORGE LITTLE ROCK
6 Chloe Klarenbeek 12 WEST LYON INWOOD
7 Kenley Korthals 9 CENTRAL LYON
8 Josie Bomgaars 12 SIOUX CENTER
9 Jordyn Aeschliman 12 WEST LYON INWOOD
10 Aubrey Metzger 12 CENTRAL LYON
11 Jorgia VanDeBerg 10 SIOUX CENTER
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#2 Boys' Shot Put Varsity Finals

4 attempts allowed, and they will be final.

Flight 1
1 Gabe Karalius 11 GEORGE LITTLE ROCK
2 Kaden Monroe 12 SHELDON COMMUNITY
3 Micah Van Beek 10 WEST LYON INWOOD
4 Jack Leng 11 SHELDON COMMUNITY
5 Blake Joffer 12 BOYDEN-HULL
6 Sawyer Wolfswinkel 10 SIOUX CENTER
7 Braxton Hilbrands 12 BOYDEN-HULL
8 Jack Krull 12 GEORGE LITTLE ROCK
9 Cael Harman 9 CENTRAL LYON
10 Riley Wolfswinkel 11 SIOUX CENTER
11 Bryce Kock 11 WEST LYON INWOOD
12 Sam Christensen 12 CENTRAL LYON

#3 Girls' Shot Put JV Finals

4 attempts allowed, and they will be final.

Flight 1
1 Madison Johnson 12 SHELDON COMMUNITY
2 Breyona Bosch 12 CENTRAL LYON
3 Zeyda Kruger 9 SHELDON COMMUNITY
4 Cadence Berentschot 12 WEST LYON INWOOD
5 Karlee Leusink 9 SIOUX CENTER
6 Alydia Sandbulte 10 SIOUX CENTER
7 Olivia Langstraat 11 SIOUX CENTER
8 Kaitlyn Ter Wee 10 WEST LYON INWOOD
9 Avery Harman 12 CENTRAL LYON

#4 Boys' Shot Put JV Finals

4 attempts allowed, and they will be final.

Flight 1
1 Elliott Shirk 11 SHELDON COMMUNITY
2 Brendin Sprock 9 CENTRAL LYON
3 Ayden Miller 10 SHELDON COMMUNITY
4 Manuel Marquez 12 SIOUX CENTER
5 Ryan Mouw 12 WEST LYON INWOOD
6 Alex Lopez 9 WEST LYON INWOOD
7 Zander Kellen 9 SIOUX CENTER
8 Covey Wynia 12 BOYDEN-HULL
9 Nate Brenneman 10 BOYDEN-HULL
10 Thane Jansma 11 CENTRAL LYON

#5 Boys' Discus Varsity Finals

4 attempts allowed, and they will be final.

Flight 1
1 Kaden Monroe 12 SHELDON COMMUNITY
2 Covey Wynia 12 BOYDEN-HULL
3 Jack Leng 11 SHELDON COMMUNITY
4 Nate Brenneman 10 BOYDEN-HULL
5 Cael Harman 9 CENTRAL LYON
6 Ben Meyer 11 WEST LYON INWOOD
7 Sawyer Wolfswinkel 10 SIOUX CENTER
8 Bryce Kock 11 WEST LYON INWOOD
9 Fred Huisman 10 CENTRAL LYON
10 Cody Sandbulte 11 SIOUX CENTER

#6 Girls' Discus Varsity Finals

4 attempts allowed, and they will be final.

Flight 1
1 Hannah Martin 12 SHELDON COMMUNITY
2 Jenna Jungers 12 SHELDON COMMUNITY
3 Amy Thole 9 GEORGE LITTLE ROCK
4 Alexa Zomer 10 BOYDEN-HULL
5 Taya Christie 9 WEST LYON INWOOD
6 Olivia Langstraat 11 SIOUX CENTER
7 Aubrey Metzger 12 CENTRAL LYON
8 Lucy Konechne 10 CENTRAL LYON
9 Lindsey Haken 11 GEORGE LITTLE ROCK
10 Chloe Klarenbeek 12 WEST LYON INWOOD
11 Jorgia VanDeBerg 10 SIOUX CENTER

#7 Boys' Discus JV Finals

4 attempts allowed, and they will be final.

Flight 1
1 Landen Mouw 10 SHELDON COMMUNITY
2 Brody Sanderson 9 WEST LYON INWOOD
3 Ayden Miller 10 SHELDON COMMUNITY
4 Ryan Mouw 12 WEST LYON INWOOD
5 Blake Joffer 12 BOYDEN-HULL
6 Lane Dekkers 9 SIOUX CENTER
7 Cozyn Rozeboom 10 BOYDEN-HULL
8 Colton Mouw 10 SIOUX CENTER

#8 Girls' Discus JV Finals

4 attempts allowed, and they will be final.

Flight 1
1 Addisyn Kavanagh 9 SHELDON COMMUNITY
2 Audrey Punt 9 SHELDON COMMUNITY
3 Riley Koedam 9 WEST LYON INWOOD
4 Danyka Gisolf 9 GEORGE LITTLE ROCK
5 Karlee Leusink 9 SIOUX CENTER
6 Alydia Sandbulte 10 SIOUX CENTER
7 Kaitlyn Ter Wee 10 WEST LYON INWOOD
8 Avery Harman 12 CENTRAL LYON
9 Kenley Korthals 9 CENTRAL LYON
10 Josie Bomgaars 12 SIOUX CENTER

#9 Girls' High Jump Varsity Finals

Starting height is 4'4"
Raised by 2" until 5'0" then raised by 1"

Flight 1
1 Elsie Hoegh 10 BOYDEN-HULL
2 Emilee Gerritsen 10 BOYDEN-HULL
3 Emersyn Rentschler 11 WEST LYON INWOOD
4 Aspen Van Holland 9 SHELDON COMMUNITY
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#10 Boys' High Jump Varsity Finals

Starting height is 5'4"
Raised by 2" until 6'0" then raised by 1"

Flight 1
1 Aric Austin 9 CENTRAL LYON
2 Will Timmer 9 CENTRAL LYON
3 Jaxton DeJong 9 WEST LYON INWOOD
4 Sawyer Hietbrink 10 SIOUX CENTER
5 Jerrence Knoblock 10 WEST LYON INWOOD

#11 Boys' High Jump JV Finals

Starting height is 4'10"
Raised by 2" until 5'6" then raised by 1"

Flight 1
1 Braxton Van Houten 10 WEST LYON INWOOD
2 Beckett Driesen 9 WEST LYON INWOOD

#12 Boys' Long Jump Varsity Finals

4 attempts allowed, and they will be final.

Flight 1
1 Ronaldo Vega 10 SIOUX CENTER
2 Derek Kruger 9 SHELDON COMMUNITY
3 Zander Dalle 12 SIOUX CENTER
4 Caiden Jager 10 SHELDON COMMUNITY
5 Tyler Kenyon 10 WEST LYON INWOOD
6 Beckett Driesen 9 WEST LYON INWOOD
7 Liam Vander Zee 11 CENTRAL LYON
8 Jephte Raymond 10 CENTRAL LYON

#13 Girls' Long Jump Varsity Finals

4 attempts allowed, and they will be final.

Flight 1
1 Cami McKenny 9 WEST LYON INWOOD
2 Kiera Boogerd 11 BOYDEN-HULL
3 Aleecia Portz 9 SHELDON COMMUNITY
4 Elsie Hoegh 10 BOYDEN-HULL
5 Leah Blauwet 11 WEST LYON INWOOD
6 Mia Jensen 12 SIOUX CENTER

#14 Boys' Long Jump JV Finals

4 attempts allowed, and they will be final.

Flight 1
1 Hunter Boone 10 SHELDON COMMUNITY
2 Aiden Kavanagh 9 SHELDON COMMUNITY
3 Kenddrel Thomas 11 CENTRAL LYON
4 Braxton Van Houten 10 WEST LYON INWOOD
5 Loveson Raymond 9 CENTRAL LYON
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